Programming Manual Intel Corporation.
Santa Clara, Calif..,1975   Programming Manual for the National Model 102-D General Purpose Computer National Cash
Register Company,1955   D.E.U.C.E. Programming Manual ,1956*   Programming Manual for the Plessey BR
3100[three Thousand One Hundred] Contour Control ,1970   Kdf 9 Programming Manual English
electric-leo-marconi computers ltd,1965*   X25AM Programming Manual Tandem Computers (Firm),1992 This manual
describes the programming requirements for developing an X25AM application

Caddx 8980 Programming Manual Book Review: